
464 Tatsfield
–
Biggin
Hill
–
New
Addington

464 Mondays
to
Fridays
SD

Tatsfield�Ship 0610 Then 40��10 1440 -- 1510 Then 40��10 1940 2010 2110 2210 2310 0010

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0612 every�30 42��12 1442 -- 1512 every�30 42��12 1942 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0616 minutes 46��16 1446 -- 1516 minutes 46��16 1946 2015 2115 2215 2315 0015

Biggin�Hill�Lebanon�Gardens 0619 at�these 49��19 until 1449 -- 1519 at�these 49��19 until 1949 2018 2118 2218 2318 0018

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0621 minutes 51��21 1451 1520 1521 minutes 51��21 1951 2020 2120 2220 2320 0020

Homestead�Way�Milne�Park�East 0628 past 58��28 1458 1527 1528 past 58��28 1958 2026 2126 2226 2326 0026

New�Addington�Parkway 0631 the�hour 01��31 1501 1530 1531 the�hour 01��31 2001 2029 2129 2229 2329 0029

464 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
Tatsfield�Ship 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 Then 40��10 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310 0010

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0612 0642 0712 0742 0812 every�30 42��12 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0615 0645 0715 0745 0816 minutes 46��16 1916 2015 2115 2215 2315 0015

Biggin�Hill�Lebanon�Gardens 0618 0648 0718 0748 0819 at�these 49��19 until 1919 2018 2118 2218 2318 0018

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0620 0650 0720 0750 0821 minutes 51��21 1921 2020 2120 2220 2320 0020

Homestead�Way�Milne�Park�East 0626 0656 0726 0756 0828 past 58��28 1928 2026 2126 2226 2326 0026

New�Addington�Parkway 0629 0659 0729 0759 0831 the�hour 01��31 1931 2029 2129 2229 2329 0029

464 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day
and
Boxing
Day)
Tatsfield�Ship 0810 0910 1010 Then 10 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310 0010

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0812 0912 1012 every�60 12 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0815 0915 1016 minutes 16 1916 2015 2115 2215 2315 0015

Biggin�Hill�Lebanon�Gardens 0818 0918 1019 at�these 19 until 1919 2018 2118 2218 2318 0018

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0820 0920 1021 minutes 21 1921 2020 2120 2220 2320 0020

Homestead�Way�Milne�Park�East 0826 0926 1028 past 28 1928 2026 2126 2226 2326 0026

New�Addington�Parkway 0829 0929 1031 the�hour 31 1931 2029 2129 2229 2329 0029

Note:�SD�-�Operates�on�school�days�only.

464 New
Addington
–
Biggin
Hill
–
Tatsfield

464 Mondays
to
Fridays
SD

New�Addington�Parkway 0638 0708 0738 0738 0808 Then 38��08 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338 0038

Homestead�Way�Milne�Park�East 0642 0712 0742 0742 0812 every�30 42��12 1942 2041 2141 2241 2341 0041

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0649 0719 0749 0749 0819 minutes 49��19 1949 2048 2148 2248 2348 0048

Biggin�Hill�Lebanon�Gardens 0651 0721 0751 -- 0821 at�these 51��21 until 1951 2050 2150 2250 2350 0050

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0654 0724 0754 -- 0824 minutes 54��24 1954 2053 2153 2253 2353 0053

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0657 0727 0757 -- 0827 past 57��27 1957 2056 2156 2256 2356 0056

Tatsfield�Ship 0659 0729 0759 -- 0829 the�hour 59��29 1959 2058 2158 2258 2358 0058

464 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
New�Addington�Parkway 0638 0708 0738 0808 Then 38��08 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338 0038

Homestead�Way�Milne�Park�East 0641 0711 0741 0812 every�30 42��12 1942 2041 2141 2241 2341 0041

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0648 0718 0748 0819 minutes 49��19 1949 2048 2148 2248 2348 0048

Biggin�Hill�Lebanon�Gardens 0650 0720 0750 0821 at�these 51��21 until 1951 2050 2150 2250 2350 0050

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0653 0723 0753 0824 minutes 54��24 1954 2053 2153 2253 2353 0053

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0656 0726 0756 0827 past 57��27 1957 2056 2156 2256 2356 0056

Tatsfield�Ship 0658 0728 0758 0829 the�hour 59��29 1959 2058 2158 2258 2358 0058

464 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day
and
Boxing
Day)
New�Addington�Parkway 0838 0938 Then 38 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338 0038

Homestead�Way�Milne�Park�East 0841 0942 every�60 42 1942 2041 2141 2241 2341 0041

Biggin�Hill�Black�Horse 0848 0949 minutes 49 1949 2048 2148 2248 2348 0048

Biggin�Hill�Lebanon�Gardens 0850 0951 at�these 51 until 1951 2050 2150 2250 2350 0050

Biggin�Hill�Valley�Sunningvale�Garage 0853 0954 minutes 54 1954 2053 2153 2253 2353 0053

Tatsfield�School�Corner 0856 0957 past 57 1957 2056 2156 2256 2356 0056

Tatsfield�Ship 0858 0959 the�hour 59 1959 2058 2158 2258 2358 0058

Note:�SD�-�Operates�on�school�days�only.
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